Statewide Summary
Total GGR*
Total NSBP**
Total Taxes

Total Win Percentage

Retail
$216,433.32
$208,487.14

$18,744.79
6.79%

Colorado Sports Betting Proceeds

Online
$31,190,469.71
$21,813,942.00

$2,199,339.30
8.16%

May 2023

$31,406,903.03
$22,022,429.15
$2,218,084.09
8.15%

Top 10 Sports by

WAGERS

PAYMENTS TO PLAYERS

Total Wagers
Basketball
Baseball
Tennis
Soccer
Hockey - Ice
Table Tennis
Golf
MMA
Boxing
Football - Pro American
Parlays/Combinations
Other

Total

$1,392,087.14
$877,136.31
$29,412.58
$83,801.92
$117,958.24
$336.17
$104,075.05
$20,492.16
$41,300.50
$40,571.10
$416,096.61
$64,150.81
$3,187,418.59

Online
$122,704,188.68
$90,804,376.51
$28,618,368.61
$17,861,509.63
$14,476,663.15
$9,256,025.83
$7,128,828.85
$2,585,150.00
$926,956.02
$858,985.90
$64,870,481.10
$21,963,182.72
$382,054,717.00

$124,096,275.82
$91,681,512.82
$28,647,781.19
$17,945,311.55
$14,594,621.39
$9,256,362.00
$7,232,903.90
$2,605,642.16
$968,256.52
$899,557.00
$65,286,577.71
$22,027,333.53
$385,242,135.59

Online

$1,243,663.45 $117,802,583.18

$914,899.96
$10,705.15
$71,971.54
$134,025.91
$115.84
$81,872.64
$18,655.05
$14,847.84
$31,864.04
$323,447.98
$124,915.87

$85,840,407.33
$25,905,674.90

$16,280,112.40|

$13,323,602.67
$8,679,016.36
$6,383,859.16
$2,333,788.21
$697,303.23
$483,666.97
$53,520,756.71
$19,613,476.17

$2,970,985.27 $350,864,247.29

$119,046,246.63
$86,755,307.29
$25,916,380.05
$16,352,083.94
$13,457,628.58
$8,679,132.20
$6,465,731.80
$2,352,443.26
$712,151.07
$515,531.01
$53,844,204.69
$19,738,392.04
$353,835,232.56

*GGR = Gross Gaming Revenue (Gross Wagers - Payments to Players)
**NSBP = Net Sports Betting Proceeds

Other

Percentage of Wagers by Sport
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