## **Colorado Sports Betting Proceeds**

May 2023

Statewide Summary	Retail	Online	Total	
Total GGR*	\$216,433.32	\$31,190,469.71	\$31,406,903.03	
Total NSBP**	\$208,487.14	\$21,813,942.00	\$22,022,429.15	
Total Taxes	\$18,744.79	\$2,199,339.30	\$2,218,084.09	
Total Win Percentage	6.79%	8.16%	8.15%	

Top 10 Sports by	WAGERS			PAYMENTS TO PLAYERS			
Total Wagers	Retail	Online	Total	Retail	Online	Total	
Basketball	\$1,392,087.14	\$122,704,188.68	\$124,096,275.82	\$1,243,663.45	\$117,802,583.18	\$119,046,246.63	
Baseball	\$877,136.31	\$90,804,376.51	\$91,681,512.82	\$914,899.96	\$85,840,407.33	\$86,755,307.29	
Tennis	\$29,412.58	\$28,618,368.61	\$28,647,781.19	\$10,705.15	\$25,905,674.90	\$25,916,380.05	
Soccer	\$83,801.92	\$17,861,509.63	\$17,945,311.55	\$71,971.54	\$16,280,112.40	\$16,352,083.94	
Hockey - Ice	\$117,958.24	\$14,476,663.15	\$14,594,621.39	\$134,025.91	\$13,323,602.67	\$13,457,628.58	
Table Tennis	\$336.17	\$9,256,025.83	\$9,256,362.00	\$115.84	\$8,679,016.36	\$8,679,132.20	
Golf	\$104,075.05	\$7,128,828.85	\$7,232,903.90	\$81,872.64	\$6,383,859.16	\$6,465,731.80	
MMA	\$20,492.16	\$2,585,150.00	\$2,605,642.16	\$18,655.05	\$2,333,788.21	\$2,352,443.26	
Boxing	\$41,300.50	\$926,956.02	\$968,256.52	\$14,847.84	\$697,303.23	\$712,151.07	
Football - Pro American	\$40,571.10	\$858,985.90	\$899,557.00	\$31,864.04	\$483,666.97	\$515,531.01	
Parlays/Combinations	\$416,096.61	\$64,870,481.10	\$65,286,577.71	\$323,447.98	\$53,520,756.71	\$53,844,204.69	
Other	\$64,150.81	\$21,963,182.72	\$22,027,333.53	\$124,915.87	\$19,613,476.17	\$19,738,392.04	
Total	\$3,187,418.59	\$382,054,717.00	\$385,242,135.59	\$2,970,985.27	\$350,864,247.29	\$353,835,232.56	

<sup>\*</sup>GGR = Gross Gaming Revenue (Gross Wagers - Payments to Players)

<sup>\*\*</sup>NSBP = Net Sports Betting Proceeds

